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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (22nd Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:49:18PM

Assembly District 30

 761 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 34 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  802 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  802 

 385 TIFFANY L. CABAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 255 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (REPUBLICAN)

 32 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (CONSERVATIVE/ANIMAL WELFARE)

 109 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ROD TOWNSEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  783 

Unrecorded  19 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (22nd Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:49:18PM

Assembly District 34

 4,336 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 201 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 45 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,583 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,583 

 2,077 TIFFANY L. CABAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,513 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (REPUBLICAN)

 149 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (CONSERVATIVE/ANIMAL WELFARE)

 730 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADAM NICHOLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS PERROT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOS A RENTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED CHRISTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 EVIE HANTZOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CLOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESSICA GONZALEZ ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CULVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 2 KAMBRI CREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN M. MADIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN BURNHAM HONOROF (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLLIE LERARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KASAPIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY WHITCOMB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY AYLWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH OJEDA (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,506 

Unrecorded  77 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (22nd Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:49:18PM

Assembly District 35

 258 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 12 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  272 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  272 

 105 TIFFANY L. CABAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 124 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (REPUBLICAN)

 12 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (CONSERVATIVE/ANIMAL WELFARE)

 13 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  254 

Unrecorded  18 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (22nd Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:49:18PM

Assembly District 36

 8,244 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 330 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 101 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,675 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,675 

 4,727 TIFFANY L. CABAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,897 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (REPUBLICAN)

 222 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (CONSERVATIVE/ANIMAL WELFARE)

 1,593 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM WAITZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA O'CASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SALISKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO ANTERVOCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASRA LUNSTA HADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE CASRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY MARIE ORDERMATT (WRITE-IN)

 7 EVIE HANTZOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILGA MESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAZEL CRAMPTON-HAYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT BLASSENGALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEVIE DAYTONA (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN MACFALLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGUARITE LOUISE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS COLAPIAG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL HUMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN CHRISTOPHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT T. TONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWIE GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACEY E. ROBEY (WRITE-IN)

 39 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALARIE LAMOUR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,513 

Unrecorded  162 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (22nd Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:49:18PM

Total for Member of the City Council (22nd Council District) - Queens County

 13,599 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 577 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 155 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,332 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,332 

 7,294 TIFFANY L. CABAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,789 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (REPUBLICAN)

 415 KELLY M. KLINGMAN (CONSERVATIVE/ANIMAL WELFARE)

 2,445 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM NICHOLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM WAITZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA O'CASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SALISKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO ANTERVOCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASRA LUNSTA HADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE CASRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS PERROT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOS A RENTOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED CHRISTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY MARIE ORDERMATT (WRITE-IN)

 10 EVIE HANTZOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CLOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILGA MESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAZEL CRAMPTON-HAYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT BLASSENGALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESSICA GONZALEZ ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEVIE DAYTONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CULVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 2 KAMBRI CREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN M. MADIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN MACFALLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGUARITE LOUISE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN BURNHAM HONOROF (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (22nd Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:49:18PM

Total for Member of the City Council (22nd Council District) - Queens County

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS COLAPIAG (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLLIE LERARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KASAPIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL HUMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY WHITCOMB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROD TOWNSEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY AYLWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN CHRISTOPHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH OJEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT T. TONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWIE GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACEY E. ROBEY (WRITE-IN)

 49 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALARIE LAMOUR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,056 

Unrecorded  276 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 
members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 5, 2023.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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